
 

 

Gov. Office: roy.cooper@nc.gov 

Congressman Murphy: Raymond.Celeste@mail.house.gov 

Mr. Johnny Tillett: JTillett@mwcllc.com 

Senator Ted Budd: James.Braid@mail.house.gov Charlie_Hobbs@budd.senate.gov 

Senator Thom Tillis: adam_caldwell@tillis.senate.gov 

Colonel Ronald Sturgeon: Ronald.J.Sturgeon@usace.army.mil 

Colonel Brad A. Morgan: Brad.A.Morgan@usace.army.mil 

Mark Foust (Regional Director for the South Atlantic-Gulf): Mark_Foust@nps.gov 

Frank Lands( NPS Deputy Director): frank_lands@nps.gov 

Charles Sams (NPS Director): charles_sams@nps.gov 

Lieutenant General Scott A. Spellmon: scott.a.spellmon@usace.army.mil 

 

Mr. Carl Dokter: carl.h.dokter@usace.army.mil 

Savannah District’s Formerly Used Defense Sites Program manager. 

 

CDR Colleen Symansky, USCG: colleen.a.symansky@uscg.mil 

Commanding Officer 

CIVIL ENGINEERING UNIT CLEVELAND 

1240 E 9TH ST CLEVELAND, OH 44199-2060 

 

CAPT John Berry, USCG John.D.Berry@uscg.mil 

Commander, Shore Infrastructure Logistics Center 

300 East Main Street Norfolk, VA 23510-9104 

 

RADM Amy Grable, USCG amy.b.grable@uscg.mil 

Commandant (CG-4), U.S. Coast Guard 

2703 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR AVE SE 

WASHINGTON DC 20593-7000 

 

CAPT Tim List, USCG Timothy.j.list@uscg.mil 

Commander, Sector North Carolina 

721 Medical Center Dr, Wilmington, NC 2840 

 

RADM Shannon Gilreath, USCG shannon.n.gilreath@uscg.mil 

Commander Fifth Coast Guard District 

431 Crawford Street 

Portsmouth, Virginia 23704 

 

VADM Kevin E. Lunday, USCG kevin.e.lunday@uscg.mil 

Commander, Atlantic Area 

431 Crawford Street 
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Portsmouth, Virginia 23704 

 

Admiral Linda Fagan: linda.l.fagan@uscg.mil 

Commandant, U.S. Coast Guard 

2703 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR AVE SE 

WASHINGTON DC 20593-7000 

 

Elizabeth S. Biser elizabeth.biser@deq.nc.gov 

Secretary of the North Carolina Department of Environmental Quality 

N.C. DEQ Administration 

1601 Mail Service Center 

Raleigh, N.C. 27699-1601 

 

Jeaneanne Gettle gettle.jeaneanne@epa.gov 

Acting Regional Administrator: Sam Nunn Atlanta Federal Center (SNAFC) 

61 Forsyth Street SW 

Atlanta, GA 30303-8960 

800-241-1754 

 

Superintendent David Hallac: david_hallac@nps.gov 

 

Michael S. Regan Regan.Michael@epa.gov 

Administrator 

Environmental Protection Agency 

Office of the Administrator 1101A 

1200 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. 

Washington, DC 20460 
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